7:30-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00 - 12:40

12:40 - 1:00

1:00 - 3:00

3:00 - 3:40

3:40 - 4:00

4:00 - 5:00

Kite Family

@
DAYCARE 7

DAILY SCHEDULE

Arrival Time- Free play

Breakfast- Change diaper's

Circle Time Activities Story time, Songs (Spanish & English)
Name Activity

Curriculum-Letters, numbers, Colors- Spanish

Group Activities- Arts and craft, monthly themed activity-
(Spanish & English)

Outdoor Free Play

Lunch- Change Diapers

Quiet Time-are given books for quiet time play.
Nap Time

Snack- Change Diapers

Free Play

Play/Pick Up Time- Sensory outdoor play, Mud Kitchen,
planter box, sand table, water table, sensory tables.
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