

DAILY SCHEDULE

7:30-8:30	Arrival Time- Free play
8:30-9:00	Breakfast- Change diaper's
9:00-9:15	Circle Time Activities Story time, Songs (Spanish & English)
9:15-9:30	Name Activity
9:30-10:00	Curriculum-Letters, numbers, Colors- Spanish
10:00-11:00	Group Activities- Arts and craft, monthly themed activity- (Spanish & English)
11:00-12:00	Outdoor Free Play
12:00 - 12:40	Lunch- Change Diapers
12:40 - 1:00	Quiet Time-are given books for quiet time play.
1:00 - 3:00	Nap Time
3:00 - 3:40	Snack- Change Diapers
3:40 - 4:00	Free Play
4:00 - 5:00	Play/Pick Up Time- Sensory outdoor play, Mud Kitchen, planter box, sand table, water table, sensory tables.